PCE Datenblatt

Artikel-Nr.
Bezeichnung
Langbeschreibung
GTIN (EAN)
Ursprungsland
Zolltarifnummer
Nettogewicht
Mindestbestellmenge

ETIM 9.0

Art des Zubehors/Ersatzteils
Zubehor

)74

108386

LAN Adapter

10/100 Mbps Netzwerk-USB-Adapter
9003399455827

CN

85176200

0,040 kg

1

EC002884
sonstige
Ja

https:/mwww.pcelectric.at'shop/de/?func=detail &artnr
=108386
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